
  
  

AUTUMN TERM 2017  
  

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS  
   

AUGUST 2017-JULY 2018  
  

 School Opens     
  

  Thursday 24 August 2017  

 Bank Holiday      
  

  Monday 28 August 2017  

 Mid-term break     
  

  Mon/Fri 16-20 October 2017  

 School Closes     
  
  

SPRING TERM 2018  
  

  Wednesday 20 December 2017  

 School Opens     
  

  Tuesday 9 January 2018  

 Mid-term break     
  

  Mon/Fri 12-16 February 2018  

 School Closes     
  
  

SUMMER TERM 2018  
  

  Friday 23 March 2018  

 School Opens     
  

  Monday 9 April 2018  

 May Day       
  

  Monday 7 May 2018  

 Mid-term break     
  

  Mon/Mon 28 May- 4 June 2018  

 School Closes     
  
  

  Thursday 12 July 2018  

 Teacher Days       Tuesday 22 August 2017  
            Wednesday 23 August 2017  
            Monday 8 January 2018  
            Monday 4 June 2018  
            Friday 13 July 2018  
  


